MAVOWATT 230, 240, 270 & 270-400
Power Quality Analyzers
3-349-832-03
2/6.16
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
FEATURE SUMMARY
• Portable analyzer for power quality, demand & energy
analysis

Order Information
Type Designation Article Number
MAVOWATT 230 Including set of measurement cables (with 4x white measuring wires, 4x black
measuring wires and 4x alligator clip), rechargeable battery, charger, Factory
calibration certificate, DranView 7 Professional software and carrying pouch M820A
MAVOWATT 230
Flex Package
MAVOWATT 230 with accessories (see above) and flexible current sensors: one
METRAFLEX 3003XBL and one METRAFLEX 3001XBL M820D
MAVOWATT 230
Mini Flex Package
MAVOWATT 230 with accessories (see above) and miniature current sensors:
four METRAFLEX 300MXBL (3/30/300 A) M820H
MAVOWATT 230
TR2510B Package
MAVOWATT 230 with accessories (see above) and current clamps: four
TR251OB (1 … 10 A) M820N
MAVOWATT 240 Including Set of measurement cables (with 4x white measuring wires, 4x black
measuring wires and 4x alligator clip), rechargeable battery, charger, Factory
calibration certificate, DranView 7 Enterprise software and carrying pouch M820B
MAVOWATT 240
Flex Package
MAVOWATT 240 with accessories (see above) and flexible current sensors: one
METRAFLEX 3003XBL and one METRAFLEX 3001XBL M820F
MAVOWATT 240
Mini Flex Package
MAVOWATT 240 with accessories (see above) and miniature current sensors:
four METRAFLEX 300MXBL (3/30/300 A) M820I
MAVOWATT 240
TR2510B Package
MAVOWATT 240 with accessories (see above) and current clamps: four
TR251OB (1 … 10 A) M820O
MAVOWATT 270 Including set of measurement cables (with 4x white measuring wires, 4x black
measuring wires and 4x alligator clip), rechargeable battery, charger, Factory
calibration certificate, DranView 7 Enterprise software and carrying pouch M820C
MAVOWATT 270
Flex Package
MAVOWATT 270 with accessories (see above) and flexible current sensors: one
METRAFLEX 3003XBL and one METRAFLEX 3001XBL M820G
MAVOWATT 270
Mini Flex Package
MAVOWATT 270 with accessories (see above) and miniature current sensors:
four METRAFLEX 300MXBL (3/30/300 A) M820J
MAVOWATT 270
TR2510B Package
MAVOWATT 270 with accessories (see above) and current clamps: four
TR251OB (1 … 10 A) M820P
MAVOWATT 270-400 Including Set of measurement cables (with 4x white measuring wires, 4x black
measuring wires and 4x alligator clip), rechargeable battery, charger, Factory
calibration certificate, DranView 7 Enterprise software and carrying pouch M820K
MAVOWATT 270-400
Flex Package
MAVOWATT 270-400 with accessories (see above) and flexible current sensors:
one METRAFLEX 3003XBL and one METRAFLEX 3001XBL M820L
MAVOWATT 270-400
Mini Flex Package
MAVOWATT 270-400 with accessories (see above) and miniature current
sensors: four METRAFLEX 300MXBL (3/30/300 A) M820M
MAVOWATT 270-400
TR2510B Package
MAVOWATT 270-400 with accessories (see above) and current clamps: four
TR251OB (1 … 10 A) M820Q
For more details on accessories, please consult our homepage at: